BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11

12

13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28

Num.

832
514
513
522
703
515
865
680
675

676

590

568

509
569

813
802
743

834
512
817
518
5901

564

579

578

611
502
529

Nome

GABRIEL WILLIAN DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOBREIRO ANDRADE

TALIS EDUARDO GOMES
MOISES JOSE PINTO

KEVYN OLIVEIRA

"EVERTON SILVA "PACACO™"
SIDNEY PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ FELIPE ANTAO RODRIGUEZ

IVAN ROBERTO DE CAMPOS ALBANO

JUNIOR
DAVI DE AMOEDO CAMPOS ALBANO

JOSE EDSON LAURINDO DA SILVA

ENDERSON EMANUEL TURBIANI DA
SILVA

"JOSE CARLOS RICARDO "ROCHA™"

FELIPE ANDRE MACIEL NUCCI

DANIEL LOPES GOUVEA BARCELOS
LUIS GUSTAVO PEREIRA GALESSO
HERICTON ANTONIO CAVALLARO

SAMUEL SABIA PRADO
MARCOS VITOR NASCIMENTO
LEANDRO FERREIRA NATALINO
JOSE BENEDITO EUSTACHIO
ALEX DONIZETE QUINTILIANO

NORTON CESAR VILELA

DANIEL SPERANDIO DE ASSIS

EDMAR LIMA

JEIBER RICARDO FRIZO
FABIANO RIBEIRO

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUSA

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2023 as 23:34:44

<

£ £ £

£ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

23
22
35
39
26
33
44
34
49

14

30

25

60
25

33
26
39

29
61
41
54
34

44

31

32

36
35
39

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2024 -
M2024 -
M3539 -
M3539 -
M2529 -
M3034 1
M4044 1
M3034 2
M4549 1
M0015 1
M3034 3
M2529 1
M6064 1
M2529 2
M3034 4
M2529 3
M3539 1
M2529 4
M6064 2
M4044 32
M5054 1
M3034 5
M4044 2
M3034 6
M3034 7
M3539 2
M3539 3
M3539 4

Equipe
STUDIO D FITNESS
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
CORUG MOGI GUAGU

CORUG MOGI GUACU
EQUIPE TENNECO
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
ALBANO TREINAMENTO

ESPORTIVO

ALBANO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

SANGUE NO zOI0
#BORACORRER

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

CORUG MOGI GUACU
EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER
THE MOVEMENT

CORUG MOGI GUACU

ARTUR ALMEIDA / GILBERTO
BORRACHARIA

CORUG MOGI GUAGU
CROSS TRIBO
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
SANGUE NO zOI0

#BORACORRER

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zO0I0
#BORACORRER

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

CERAMICA CLUBE
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
CORUG MOGI GUAGU

Tempo
00:15:46
00:16:10
00:16:36
00:18:08
00:18:13
00:18:28
00:18:33
00:18:45
00:19:07

00:19:07
00:19:15
00:19:23

00:19:37

00:19:37

00:20:20
00:20:18
00:20:35

00:20:47
00:20:47
00:20:50
00:20:59
00:21:04

00:21:26
00:21:17
00:21:22

00:21:22
00:21:31

00:21:37

Pagina:

Liquido
00:15:44
00:16:09
00:16:35
00:18:03
00:18:10
00:18:24
00:18:30
00:18:41
00:19:05

00:19:05
00:19:10
00:19:16

00:19:32

00:19:35

00:20:11
00:20:15
00:20:33

00:20:37
00:20:45
00:20:50
00:20:56
00:21:01

00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:14

00:21:14
00:21:23

00:21:24



BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52

53

54

55
56
57
58

Num.

768
823
738
793
601
581

516
795

717
715
709
736
26

837
530
50
820
559

797

718
840
867
809
763

847

807

55
712
877
702

Nome

JONATAS EDUARDO DA CRUZ

RAFAEL AUGUSTO SILVA BATISTA

DENIS

THIAGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

AROLDO SOUZA
ODAIOI GODO

LUIS ROBERTO ZULIANI FILHO

RONALDO ADRIANO SANTOS
NATIVIDADE

GABRIEL FERREIRA MANZOLI
JEFERSON PEDRO
VITOR HUGO FERREIRA

MARCOS JOSE GODOY STRINGUETTI

ADRIANO JOSE DA COSTA

RODRIGO SIQUEIRA
FABIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA
FABIANO MIZAEL CAVENAGHI

WELLITON APARECIDO DA SILVA

MATHEUS MUSTO

MARCIO EDUARDO GODOY GONCALVES

FABIANO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
VINICIUS VILLAS BOAS MENEGUEL
LUIZ CARLOS GOMES DA SILVA

RONILDO FERNANDES DOS S

SERGIO MAURICIO BUENO URBINI

JUNIOR

PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE GERALDO RODRIGUES
MORAES JUNIOR

ANDERSON ROBERTO VANCO
BRENNO HENRIQUE LEVINDO

NOEL HENRIQUE GROSSI

JOAO BATISTA LUPINACCI SOARES

= £ £ £ £ £

I

£ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

<

ANTOS

£ £ £ £ £

<

DE M

= £ £ £

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2023 as 23:34:44

ldd.

23
37
33
18
46
49

29
39

26
35
20
37
43

32
37
47
35
33

42

48
27
53
57
48

61

30

44
19
42
54

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2024 1
M3539 5
M3034 36
M1819 1
M4549 2
M4549 26
M2529 26
M3539 6
M2529 5
M3539 7
M2024 2
M3539 8
M4044 3
M3034 8
M3539 37
M4549 3
M3539 9
M3034 9
M4044 4
M4549 4
M2529 6
M5054 8
M5559 1
M4549 5
M6064 3
M3034 35
M4044 30
M1819 2
M4044 31
M5054 2

Equipe

1.000 DIAS

XTREME FITNESS
CERAMICA CLUBE

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

CORUG MOGI GUACU

STRONG RUN
CORUG

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

STRONG RUN
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

OTICA LIDER / ALBANO
TREINAMENTOS

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA

STRONG RUN
EQUIPE TENNECO

ALBANO TREINAMENTO ESP
PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA DA
SILVA

MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA
50540158844

Tempo
00:21:37
00:21:33
00:21:28
00:21:42
00:21:46
00:21:38

00:21:41

00:21:55

00:22:19
00:22:14
00:22:07
00:22:12

00:22:47

00:22:38
00:22:36
00:23:05
00:22:53
00:23:11

00:23:04

00:23:14
00:23:24
00:23:03
00:23:12

00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:17

00:23:19
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:23:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:25
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:28
00:21:37
00:21:38

00:21:41

00:21:44

00:21:56
00:21:57
00:22:03
00:22:11

00:22:29

00:22:32
00:22:36
00:22:46
00:22:48
00:22:52

00:22:53

00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:03
00:23:10

00:23:13
00:23:14
00:23:17

00:23:19
00:23:23
00:23:30
00:23:30



BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73

74

75

76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

Num.

517
523
595

584

558

615
880
501
845
882
810
616
841

685

557

555

577

508

773

521
566

727
548
855
726
619
787
77

503

Nome
WENDEL FERREIRA DELFINO
RONALDO MENDES DA SILVA
MATEUS TOLEDO ANDRADE

MARCELO EDUARDO CAMILO

LUCAS FELIPE SANTOS

JOAO BRUNO RIBEIRO

MAX CAIAN MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RODOLFO RODRIGO DE SOUZA
SIDNEY MORAES CARVALHO
ISAIAS FEITOSA DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS BANDEIRA

JOAO RONALDO VALIM

RHAYAN LUCAS DE SOUSA
WESGUERBER

GUILHERME MARETTI FRANCO DE
CAMPOS

IVANILSON DE SOUSA GOMES

BRENO MENDES

JOSE DONIZETE DA SILVA

CIDO RISSO

PAULO HENRIQUE MACHADO

ERIK FLORIANO BARBOSA
WILSON SCHIAVI

FLAVIO E BRANDAO

GABRIEL MATHIAS ROCHA
FERNANDO MARCOS BIGELLI

LUIZ GUARNIERI

LEANDRO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
ALEX PASSOS DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON JULIANO TAVARES

LEANDRO DE FREITAS MUNIZ

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2023 as 23:34:44

SX.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

29
34
29

41

29

33
33
34
42
26
29
41
31

40

34

39

61

58
47

39
46

41
44
34
29
40
46
46

38

Faixa
M2529
M3034
M2529

M4044

M2529

M3034
M3034
M3034
M4044
M2529
M2529
M4044
M3034

M4044

M3034

M3539

M6064

M5559

M4549

M3539
M4549

M4044
M4044
M3034
M2529
M4044
M4549
M4549

M3539

CI.Fx.
25
34

23

10
11
12

24
22
29
13

33

36

10
25

28
27
14

26
24

11

Equipe
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
CORUG MOGI GUAGU

SANGUE NO zOl0
#BORACORRER

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

CERAMICA CLUBE

CORUG MOGI GUAGU
LEAO

XTREME FITNESS
CERAMICA CLUBE

STRONG RUN

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

CORUG MOGI GUACU

ALBANO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORUG MOGI GUAGU

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

ORAL UNIC
HOLAMBRUNNERS
EQUIPE TENNECO

SHP INVESTIMENTOS
CERAMICA CLUBE
XTREME FITNESS

ANDERSON JULIANO
TAVARES

CORUG MOGI GUACU

Tempo
00:23:34
00:23:40

00:23:54
00:24:07
00:23:52

00:24:08
00:24:16
00:24:07
00:24:08
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:24:20

00:24:28
00:24:47
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:25:01

00:25:07

00:25:04

00:25:17
00:25:03

00:25:03
00:25:08
00:25:26
00:25:35
00:25:12
00:25:12
00:25:34

00:25:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:34
00:23:40

00:23:45
00:23:48
00:23:52

00:23:53
00:23:55
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:24:20

00:24:22
00:24:25
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:53

00:24:55

00:24:57

00:24:59
00:25:03

00:25:03
00:25:08
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:12
00:25:22

00:25:23



BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

103
104

105

106
107
108

109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Num.

551
814
567

859
623
510
696
752
848
609
852
562

524
812
618

783
554

560

527
881
553

561

799
694
892
883
732
884
796
528

Nome
DANIEL MASON ALBEJANTE
CLAUDIO KENJI ABE
CESAR FRANCO DE LIMA

RODRIGO BRONZATTO CERAGIOLI

MARCOS ROGERIO MARTINS DE PAULA

JOSE ANTONIO FRESSATTO
MARCOS ANTONIO LONGATTO
FELIPE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA
GUILHERME SOUZA

CICERO JOSE FERREIRA
VALTER GABRIEL SIMONI

ELIEL EVARISTO MORAIS

CHRISTOPHER BRAIAN SPINDOLA ROSA

KLEBER HENRIQUE FERREIRA
MONTEJANO

FAUSTO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

MAURO LEANDRO ZANCO

ROBSON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
DOUGLAS DIAS NASCIMENTO
AGNALDO BATISTA DE ARAUJO

MICHEL DOS SANTOS BIGE

MATHEUS FERRARINI PIRES
JORGE LUIS GONGALVES
Daniel Pissolato

CAIO COTECO

LEANDRO AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA
ARTHUR INDALECIO FERREIRA
CONRADO LUSA

RHICIERE SILAS PEREIRA

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2023 as 23:34:44

SX.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 5 £

I

<

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

45
63
40

37
45
76
59
17
47
29
39
30

52
27
43

35
37

45

39
28
41

41

36
39

21
45
20
32
42

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 23
M6064 6
M4044 8
M3539 12
M4549 8
M7579 1
M5559 3
M1617 2
M4549 9
M2529 9
M3539 13
M3034 15
M5054 7
M2529 10
M4044 9
M3539 14
M3539 15
M4549 10
M3539 16
M2529 11
M4044 10
M4044 11
M3539 17
M3539 35
M0015 2
M2024 7
M4549 22
M2024 6
M3034 16
M4044 25

Equipe
HOLAMBRUNNERS
EVOLUTION MOGI GUACU

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zO0I0
#BORACORRER

EQUIPE TENNECO
CERAMICA CLUBE
CORUG MOGI GUAGU

CERAMICA CLUBE
EQUIPE TENNECO

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

CORUG MOGI GUACU
THE MOVEMENT

CERAMICA CLUBE

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

CORUG MOGI GUAGU

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

NARA RUNNER
RUN AND SMILE

finsh

CORUG MOGI GUACU

Tempo
00:25:25
00:25:39

00:26:04

00:26:09
00:26:04
00:26:16
00:26:40
00:26:32
00:26:58
00:26:44
00:26:41
00:26:58

00:26:46
00:27:25

00:27:27

00:27:33
00:27:40

00:27:40

00:27:44
00:27:50
00:27:46

00:27:47

00:27:59
00:27:44
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:19

00:28:18

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:25
00:25:39

00:25:41

00:25:55
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:23
00:26:32
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:26:38
00:26:41

00:26:46
00:27:07

00:27:09

00:27:15
00:27:22

00:27:25

00:27:25
00:27:29
00:27:39

00:27:40

00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:15

00:28:18



BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

118

119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128

129
130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

Num.

854

792
574

552
869
767
519
860
724

868
597

751
716
565

596

144
753
620
781
608
87
872
873
747
829
838
15
875
679

610

Nome

FABIANO ANTONIO PEREIRA DE
MORAES

IVAN CESAR CESCON

SOLON TORRES TEIXEIRA

MARCELO CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS JOSE FRANCA SACRAMENTO

FERNANDO BARBOSA DA SILVA
DOUGLAS CERDEIRA BONFA
DAVID DOS SANTOS

CHRISTIAN FERNANDO COSTA
CASSIANO

DOUGLAS FRANCA SACRAMENTO
MARCELO LIMA

PAULO JAQUES DA CONCEICAO
MILTON GABRIEL MOSSIGNATO
RODRIGO CIRINO

LUIS VICTOR MARTINI BOMBO

FABIO REMOS

JOSUEL DE OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO AUGUSTO FERREIRA
KLEBER PEDROSO

GUILHERME GRANERO

CHARLES LUIZ BANDEIRA
JEFERSON LOPES DA SILVA
EDWARD GHABRYEL DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO DA SILVA ARANTES
DANILO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA BASSO
ELVIS FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL FRACASSI

RAFAEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO DE MEIRA

IBRAHIM ANTUNES DA LUZ JUNIOR

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2023 as 23:34:44

SX.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 2522 0

<

ldd.

29

35
49

41
43
58
35
39
45

42
51

51
29
33

32

50
41
32
32
37
32
32
22
33
35
43
42
34
37

36

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 12
M3539 34
M4549 21
M4044 24
M4044 12
M5559 5
M3539 18
M3539 19
M4549 20
M4044 13
M5054 3
M5054 6
M2529 21
M3034 17
M3034 32
M5054 5
M4044 23
M3034 31
M3034 30
M3539 33
M3034 29
M3034 18
M2024 5
M3034 19
M3539 20
M4044 14
M4044 22
M3034 20
M3539 21
M3539 32

Equipe
EQUIPE TENNECO

XTREME FITNESS

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zO0I0
#BORACORRER

HOLAMBRUNNERS
EQUIPE TENNECO
FORTES

CORUG MOGI GUACU

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE TENNECO

SANGUE NO zOI0
#BORACORRER

INDIVIDUAL
OS PE PRESO

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

SANGUE NO zOI0
#BORACORRER

CERAMICA CLUBE
KLEBER
CERAMICA CLUBE

EQUIPE TENNECO
EQUIPE TENNECO
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA
MONDELEZ
STRONG RUN
HOLAMBRUNNERS
EQUIPE TENNECO

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUAGU

CERAMICA CLUBE

Tempo

00:28:35

00:28:32

00:28:38

00:28:45
00:29:05
00:29:03
00:29:24
00:29:29
00:29:08

00:29:31

00:29:31

00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:45

00:29:28

00:29:29
00:29:35
00:29:43
00:29:50
00:29:51
00:29:56
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:39
00:30:36
00:30:48
00:30:38
00:31:06

00:31:15

00:30:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:20

00:28:32

00:28:38

00:28:45
00:28:52
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:06
00:29:08

00:29:17

00:29:20

00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:26

00:29:28

00:29:29
00:29:35
00:29:43
00:29:50
00:29:51
00:29:56
00:30:03
00:30:15
00:30:26
00:30:29
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:30:42

00:30:57

00:30:58



BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178

Num.

866
549
851
853
711
850
831
863

725
585

630
806
808
756
604
714
761
842

800
888
739
827
805
828
741
550
634
603
740

766
798

Nome
FABIO GONCALVES FERREIRA
ANDERSON MARCOMINI
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA MORAIS
CLEYTON DANILO ALVES
SULIVAN ARAUJO SILVA
ALEXANDRE LUIZ LOPES
EDSON ANTONELLI

BRUNO LUIS MOREIRA AVELAR ARRUDA
CAVICCHIO

FILIPE AUGUSTO

REGINALDO HENRIQUE MARCHIS

THIAGO TODON

JOSE ANTONIO PAN

IKARO MORAES CAMPOS

DANIEL JOSE DA CUNHA BUENO SILVA
DENIS CAMILO DE CARVALHO

JOAO PEDRO MOREIRA DA SILVA
RUBENS AP DE MATTOS JR

DANIEL PERICLES DE OLIVEIRA BLAND
DE FREITAS

GUILHERME VIRGILIO

FABIO APARECIDO FILETI LUDUVIRGE
YUJI EZAKI CAMPOS

EDUARDO

GUILHERME INDALECIO FERNANDES
MARCOS CUNHA

RAMIRO VASCONCELOS MUNIZ
LAURENS BERENSCHOT

DANILO BORGES DA ROSA

DANIEL RICARDO DA SILVA

PIETRO MAGALHAES VASCONCELOS
MUNIZ

ALEXANDRE BARALDO ANDRADE
PAULO HENRIQUE PIMENTEL JAQUES

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2023 as 23:34:44

< =

ldd.

48
45
53
32
36
48
38
36

35
36

34
56
28
37
69
28
47
32

32
41
29
40
32
49
37
45
42
46
17

48
27

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 11
M4549 19
M5054 4
M3034 21
M3539 31
M4549 12
M3539 30
M3539 29
M3539 22
M3539 28
M3034 28
M5559 4
M2529 20
M3539 27
M6569 1
M2529 13
M4549 13
M3034 27
M3034 26
M4044 15
M2529 19
M4044 16
M3034 22
M4549 18
M3539 23
M4549 17
M4044 17
M4549 16
M1617 1
M4549 15
M2529 14

Equipe
EQUIPE TENNECO
HOLAMBRUNNERS
EQUIPE TENNECO
EQUIPE TENNECO

EQUIPE TENNECO

SHP INVESTIMENTOS

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

CERAMICA CLUBE

CORUG

CERAMICA CLUBE

finsh

HOLAMBRUNNERS
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

CERAMICA CLUBE

INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:31:17
00:31:16
00:31:33
00:31:34
00:31:28
00:31:56
00:31:53
00:32:12

00:32:36
00:32:18

00:32:26
00:32:46
00:32:46
00:32:50
00:32:53
00:33:16
00:33:22
00:33:08

00:33:09
00:33:49
00:33:37
00:34:14
00:34:35
00:34:13
00:34:29
00:34:14
00:34:32
00:34:28

00:34:30

00:35:04
00:35:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:02
00:31:16
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:28
00:31:37
00:31:53
00:32:12

00:32:12
00:32:18

00:32:26
00:32:46
00:32:46
00:32:50
00:32:53
00:32:55
00:33:00
00:33:08

00:33:09
00:33:25
00:33:37
00:33:58
00:34:10
00:34:13
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:17
00:34:28

00:34:30

00:35:04
00:35:22



BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Num.

857
690
622
606
874
532
890
894
707
710
794
816
878
879
862
804
861
659

Nome
JULIANDRO APARECIDO DA MOTA
DAVI SILVERIO LEME
LUCIANO ARRAES
EMERSON CARDOSO
OTAVIO DAMICO BORIN
TARCISIO VALPASSOS RODRIGUES
Ricardo Barreto
JOAO MARCOS TEIXEIRA SOARES
JOAO MARCOS BERGAMIN
GUILHERME HENRIQUE CUSTODIO
JOSIMAR ARAUJO BORGES CERQUEIRA
ADELTON CABRERA GROGOLETO
JOAO ROMUALDO DE SOUSA NETO
WHILLYAN SOUZA BARROS
PEDRO ANTONIO FRANCOSO MACHADO
RAFAEL SAMPAIO
RUBEN NOVAES
FERNANDO BARROS

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2023 as 23:34:44

(%)
x

LT £ £ £ £ £ L£E£ KL L L L E£BXEKXT XL LKL XL KR

ldd.

41
31
41
49
21
38
20
27
27
33
42
60
25
37
26
30
37
40

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 18
M3034 25
M4044 21
M4549 14
M2024 4
M3539 26
M2024 3
M2529 18
M2529 17
M3034 24
M4044 20
Me064 5
M2529 16
M3539 25
M2529 15
M3034 23
M3539 24
M4044 19

Equipe
EQUIPE TENNECO

CERAMICA CLUBE

CERAMICA CLUBE

EQUIPE TENNECO
CORUG MOGI GUAGU

finsh

XTREME FITNESS
SMART FIT

MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

Tempo
00:35:42
00:36:15
00:36:33
00:37:48
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:39:10
00:39:10
00:39:27
00:40:13
00:40:51
00:41:17
00:42:07
00:42:07
00:44:43
00:45:08
00:45:08

00:45:59

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:31
00:36:15
00:36:33
00:37:24
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:39:10
00:39:10
00:39:27
00:40:13
00:40:51
00:41:17
00:42:07
00:42:07
00:44:19
00:45:08
00:45:08

00:45:59



